Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2020
Unit: B Group: Business Studies
Selected Student List : On the basis of Reporting (15-02-2022)
Admission Date: 16-02-2022 (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM)

No. ROl Name BAN ENG ICT Acc Bom Jofal pogiton 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th  6th
No Marks
FARHANA
1 509869 YESMIN 5 05 2075 1125 195 56 157 SOC BAN HIS ENG ECO PS
SANTA
2 531444 '\K"Ez"l\"ON'R 975 5 95 17 1425 555 177 LAW IR ECO PAD ENG PS
MD.
3 527782 ABUHORAIRY 7.5 425 1025 155 18 555 178 ECO LAW PS BAN PAD SOC
NOYON
A K. M.
4 511935 REDUAN-UL 875 3 1025 1475 185 5525 184 ECO ENG LAW BAN IR  SOC
- HAQUE
5 531194 gmg'l’éu'- 9 2 1575 105 18 5525 185 BAN SOC PAD ECO PS LAW
6 531464 ASISHROY 7.75 7 135 1175 1525 5525 187 IR HIS PAD PS SOC ENG
7 503216 EHO_I\K%RA 75 275 1675 14 1425 5525 189 ENG ECO PS SOC HIS PAD
SINTHYA
8 511966 paitYR 7 7 1175 925 20 55 198 ENG ECO LAW PAD IR  SOC
9 513018 Sf‘l'_'m"AT 975 725 925 1425 145 55 199 ENG ECO PS LAW IR  PAD
10 511964 '\H"ADS/'\'\,’LRAN 175 45 85 9 2125 55 201 ENG ECO IR LAW PAD PS
11 500828 MISSMIM 85 6 1175 1125 175 55 204 LAW ECO ENG PAD SOC IR

KHATUN

7th

PAD

SOC

HIS

HIS

HIS

BAN

LAW

BAN

BAN

SOC

PS

8th

HIS

ENG

PAD

ECO

BAN

HIS

SOC

HIS

BAN

9th

LAW

BAN

PS

ENG

LAW

PS

HIS

BAN

HIS

Assigned
Dept.

SOC

PS

SOC

SOC

ECO

PS

SOC



No.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Roll
No

503908

513513

532361

502964

500868

500864

500723

501665

527612

526268

533215

Name

MD. ASHIK
SHEIKH

RASHED
UDDIN

MD.EMRAN
HOSSAIN
SAGOR

JOYNAB
KHATUN

KHALID BIN
AMAN

MD
IQUEBOL
AHAMMED

SHAHED
BIN
SIDDIQUE

SAMANTA
BINTE
MASUD
NIHA

LIMA
KHATUN

MOHAMMAD
NAYEEM

MD.
RAMJAN ALI

BAN

©

9.25

8.75

9.5

9.75

w

9.25

9.25

ENG

1.5

3.75

3.75

3.75

5.75

6.5

ICT

13

15.75

17

13

11

11

6.5

15.75

13.75

13

ACC

8.75

9.75

9.75

13.5

14

17.25

12.5

5.5

12.5

BOM

19.25

18

14

17.75

17.75

14.25

17.5

17.75

18.75

15.25

20

Total
Marks

55

55

54.75

54.75

54.75

54.75

54.75

54.75

54.25

54.25

54.25

Position

205

207

216

217

220

221

223

224

235

237

238

1st

IR

BAN

LAW

ECO

ENG

ENG

LAW

LAW

ECO

LAW

LAW

2nd

PS

SOC

ENG

BAN

ECO

PS

PS

ENG

PAD

3rd

SOC

PAD

ECO

SOC

PS

LAW

PAD

PS

PAD

ECO

4th

HIS

ECO

PAD

ENG

ECO

PS

ECO

ENG

SOC

PAD

ECO

5th

BAN

ENG

PS

LAW

LAW

SOC

ENG

ENG

6th

LAW

BAN

BAN

HIS

PAD

ENG

ECO

LAW

SOC

PS

7th

ECO

PS

SOC

PAD

PAD

BAN

SOC

PAD

HIS

BAN

SOC

8th

ENG

HIS

HIS

PS

SOC

HIS

BAN

BAN

HIS

BAN

9th

PAD

LAW

SOC

HIS

HIS

BAN

PS

HIS

Assigned
Dept.

IR

SOC

SOC

SOC

HIS

SOC

HIS

ECO

ECO

PAD



