Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj Admission Test 2020

Unit: B Group: Business Studies

Selected Student List: On the basis of Reporting (15-02-2022)

Admission Date: 16-02-2022 (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM)

No.	Roll No	Name	BAN	ENG	ICT	ACC	вом	Total Marks	Position	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	Assigned Dept.
1	509869	FARHANA YESMIN SANTA	5	-0.5	20.75	11.25	19.5	56	157	soc	BAN	HIS	ENG	ECO	PS	PAD	IR	LAW	SOC
2	531444	MD.MONIR KAZI	9.75	5	9.5	17	14.25	55.5	177	LAW	IR	ECO	PAD	ENG	PS	soc	HIS	BAN	IR
3	527782	MD. ABUHORAIRY NOYON	7.5	4.25	10.25	15.5	18	55.5	178	ECO	LAW	PS	BAN	PAD	SOC	HIS	ENG	IR	PS
4	511935	A. K. M. REDUAN - UL - HAQUE	8.75	3	10.25	14.75	18.5	55.25	184	ECO	ENG	LAW	BAN	IR	soc	HIS	PAD	PS	SOC
5	531194	SHAFIKUL SHARIF	9	2	15.75	10.5	18	55.25	185	BAN	soc	PAD	ECO	PS	LAW	HIS	IR	ENG	SOC
6	531464	ASISH ROY	7.75	7	13.5	11.75	15.25	55.25	187	IR	HIS	PAD	PS	soc	ENG	BAN	ECO	LAW	IR
7	503216	HOMYRA BILKIS	7.5	2.75	16.75	14	14.25	55.25	189	ENG	ECO	PS	SOC	HIS	PAD	LAW	BAN	IR	SOC
8	511966	SINTHYA RAHMAN	7	7	11.75	9.25	20	55	198	ENG	ECO	LAW	PAD	IR	soc	BAN	HIS	PS	IR
9	513018	RAHAMAT ULLAH	9.75	7.25	9.25	14.25	14.5	55	199	ENG	ECO	PS	LAW	IR	PAD	BAN	soc	HIS	ECO
10	511964	MD. IMRAN HASAN	11.75	4.5	8.5	9	21.25	55	201	ENG	ECO	IR	LAW	PAD	PS	soc	HIS	BAN	PS
11	500828	MISS.MIM KHATUN	8.5	6	11.75	11.25	17.5	55	204	LAW	ECO	ENG	PAD	SOC	IR	PS	BAN	HIS	soc

No.	Roll No	Name	BAN	ENG	ICT	ACC	вом	Total Marks	Position	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	Assigned Dept.
12	503908	MD. ASHIK SHEIKH	9	5	13	8.75	19.25	55	205	IR	PS	soc	HIS	BAN	LAW	ECO	ENG	PAD	IR
13	513513	RASHED UDDIN	10	1.5	15.75	9.75	18	55	207	BAN	SOC	PAD	ECO	ENG	IR	PS	HIS	LAW	SOC
14	532361	MD.EMRAN HOSSAIN SAGOR	12	3.75	17	8	14	54.75	216	LAW	ENG	ECO	PAD	PS	BAN	soc	HIS	IR	SOC
15	502964	JOYNAB KHATUN	9.25	5	13	9.75	17.75	54.75	217	ECO	IR	soc	ENG	LAW	BAN	PAD	PS	HIS	IR
16	500868	KHALID BIN AMAN	8.75	3.75	11	13.5	17.75	54.75	220	ENG	BAN	PS	ECO	LAW	HIS	PAD	soc	IR	SOC
17	500864	MD IQUEBOL AHAMMED	9.5	6	11	14	14.25	54.75	221	ENG	ECO	LAW	PS	IR	PAD	BAN	HIS	soc	HIS
18	500723	SHAHED BIN SIDDIQUE	9.75	3.75	6.5	17.25	17.5	54.75	223	LAW	PS	PAD	ECO	IR	ENG	soc	BAN	HIS	SOC
19	501665	SAMANTA BINTE MASUD NIHA	3	5.75	15.75	12.5	17.75	54.75	224	LAW	IR	PS	ENG	SOC	ECO	PAD	BAN	HIS	HIS
20	527612	LIMA KHATUN	9.25	7	13.75	5.5	18.75	54.25	235	ECO	PS	PAD	soc	ENG	LAW	HIS	IR	BAN	ECO
21	526268	MOHAMMAD NAYEEM	11	6.5	9	12.5	15.25	54.25	237	LAW	ENG	ECO	PAD	IR	soc	BAN	HIS	PS	ECO
22	533215	MD. RAMJAN ALI	9.25	7	13	5	20	54.25	238	LAW	PAD	IR	ECO	ENG	PS	soc	BAN	HIS	PAD